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Cleveland State Invitational

Barrington C.C.
Aurora, OH
Sept 30-Oct. 1, 2013
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01

Team

Cincinnati 281
Detroit 282
Cleveland State 290
Loyola U .- Chicago 288
Evansville 288
Oakland 289
Appalachian State 297
Dayton 295
Youngstown State 299
Wright State 291
Robert Morris University 298
Butler 320
IPFW 307

275
283
285
290
295
295
289
295
296
309
306
300
325

Scores

556
565
575
578
583
584
586
590
595
600
604
620
632

+10
+14
+19
+24
+28
+44
+56
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Start

T14
T3
T6
T1
T6
T3
T1
T6
T6

T29

T14
T6

T22

T29
T6

T14

T20

T22
T6

T29

T14

T37

T22

T22

T37

T29

T37

T29

T20

T14

T22

T51

T14

T51

T62

T46

T51
T3

T37

T29

T65

T37

T22

T51

T6

Finish
T1
T1
T1
4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
11
T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T18
T18
T18
T18
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T30
T30
T30

33
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T41
T41
T41

44

T45

Player

Nick Dennis

Jared Howard
Aaron Knutson

Wil Witmann
Andrew Bailey
Baxter Reeves
Brandon Pluchinsky
Evan Bowser

Alex Tumer

Jared O'Kelley
Michael Balcar
Brendan Leonard
Andrew Steffensmeier
Emerson Newsome
Quinn Vilneff

Alex Cusumano
Patrick Luth *
Casey Komline
Ryan Wenzler
Patrick Moriarty
John Michael Cole *
Brendan Byme
Nick Willenborg
Mark Foster

Lee Mitchell
George Rohde Il
Conner Lash
Mitchell Moore
Nick Paxson

Alex Tumer

Rick VoyVodic

Will Knights
Santiago Mejia
Garrett Browning
Bill Gaffney

Eric Eberspeaker
Ryan Prokay

John Michael O'Toole
Nicholas Paxos *
Parker Hensley
Kyle Gaines

Josh Shaw

PJ Riner

Dennis DJ Holub

Tyler McHugh

Cleveland State Invitational

Barrington C.C.
Aurora, OH
Sept 30-Oct. 1, 2013
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01

Team

Loyola U.- Chicago
Cincinnati

Detroit

Detroit

Cleveland State
Cincinnati
Youngstown State
Oakland

Oakland

Cincinnati
Cleveland State
Detroit

Dayton

Cincinnati
Evansville

Loyola U.- Chicago
Cleveland State
Appalachian State
Wright State
Appalachian State
Appalachian State
Cleveland State
Loyola U.- Chicago
Oakland
Appalachian State
Dayton

Wright State
Cleveland State
Dayton

Evansville
Evansville
Evansville

Robert Morris University
Robert Morris University
Youngstown State
Appalachian State
Robert Morris University
Cincinnati
Cleveland State
Evansville

Detroit

Detroit

Loyola U.- Chicago
Youngstown State

Wright State

71
69
70
67
70
69
67
70
70
74
71
70
73
74
70
71
72
73
70
74
71
75
73
73
75
74
75
74
72
71
73
77
71
77
78
76
77
69
75
74
79
75
73
77

70

66
68
67
71
70
71
73
71
71
67
71
73
70
69
73
73
72
72
75
71
74
71
73
73
72
73
72
73
75
77
75
71
78
73
72
74
73
81
75
76
72
76
78
75

83

Scores

137
137
137
138
140
140
140
141
141
141
142
143
143
143
143
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
152

153
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Start

T46
T68
T37
T51
T37
T68
T65
T62
T22
T29
T51
T51
T46
T68
T46
T51
T29
T51
T37
T65
T51
T46
T77
T77
T51
T62

71
T74

79

72
T37
T74

73
T74

80

Finish
T45
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T58
T58
T58
T58
T62
T62
T62
T65
T65
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T70

73
T74
T74
T76
T76
T78
T78

80

Player

Caleb Wolters
Logan Holt
Andrew Eiler
Trevor Jones
Caleb Keck
Anthony Maroon *
Bryan Yeo

Paul Minko

Dean Hitt

Garrett Marschke
Spencer Lendzion *
Brett Wolvert *
Cody Nickson
Matt Vitale

Bryan Vandenberg
Dan Wert *

Jacob Groninger
Cameron Nelson
Adam Decker *
Michael Bishop *
Thomas Goss *
Oliver Gibson

lain Ferlmann
Michael Wolf *
Matt Gurshka
Austin Sipe

David Watterson
Connor Dudley
Mark Olbrych *
Thomas Lydic *
Carter Domsief
Logan Barker
Craig Purpus
Logan McBride *
Mac Cavanaugh *

Cleveland State Invitational

Barrington C.C.
Aurora, OH
Sept 30-Oct. 1, 2013
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01

Team

Dayton

Butler

Butler
Youngstown State
Appalachian State
Loyola U.- Chicago
Youngstown State
Cleveland State
Robert Morris University
Loyola U .- Chicago
Detroit

Evansville

Wright State

Butler

Oakland

IPFW

IPFW

Oakland

Loyola U.- Chicago
Cleveland State
Dayton

IPFW

Butler

Cincinnati

Robert Morris University
Wright State

IPFW

Butler
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
IPFW

IPFW

Dayton

Butler

Robert Morris University

76
80
75
77
75
80
79
78
73
74
77
77
76
80
76
77
74
77
75
79
77
76
86
86
77
78
82
85
87
83
75
85
84
85
91

77
74
79
77
79
74
76
77
82
81
78
78
80
76
80
79
83
80
82
79
81
83
73
73
83
82
78
77
77
81
91
81
84
83
85

Scores

153
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
162
164
164
166
166
168
168
176
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+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+18
+20
+20
+22
+22
+24
+24
+32
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