Cleveland State Invitational Barrington C.C. Aurora, OH Sept. 30-Oct. 1, 2013 Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01

1	2	Team	Scores			
1	1	Cincinnati	281	275	556	-20
2	2	Detroit	282	283	565	-11
6	3	Cleveland State	290	285	575	-1
T3	4	Loyola U Chicago	288	290	578	+2
T3	5	Evansville	288	295	583	+7
5	6	Oakland	289	295	584	+8
9	7	Appalachian State	297	289	586	+10
8	8	Dayton	295	295	590	+14
11	9	Youngstown State	299	296	595	+19
7	10	Wright State	291	309	600	+24
10	11	Robert Morris University	298	306	604	+28
13	12	Butler	320	300	620	+44
12	13	IPFW	307	325	632	+56

Cleveland State Invitational Barrington C.C. Aurora, OH Sept. 30-Oct. 1, 2013 Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T14	T1	Nick Dennis	Loyola U Chicago	71	66	137	-7
T3	T1	Jared Howard	Cincinnati	69	68	137	-7
T6	T1	Aaron Knutson	Detroit	70	67	137	-7
T1	4	Wil Witmann	Detroit	67	71	138	-6
Т6	T5	Andrew Bailey	Cleveland State	70	70	140	-4
Т3	T5	Baxter Reeves	Cincinnati	69	71	140	-4
T1	T5	Brandon Pluchinsky	Youngstown State	67	73	140	-4
Т6	T8	Evan Bowser	Oakland	70	71	141	-3
Т6	T8	Alex Tumer	Oakland	70	71	141	-3
T29	T8	Jared O'Kelley	Cincinnati	74	67	141	-3
T14	11	Michael Balcar	Cleveland State	71	71	142	-2
T6	T12	Brendan Leonard	Detroit	70	73	143	-1
T22	T12	Andrew Steffensmeier	Dayton	73	70	143	-1
T29	T12	Emerson Newsome	Cincinnati	74	69	143	-1
T6	T12	Quinn Vilneff	Evansville	70	73	143	-1
T14	T16	Alex Cusumano	Loyola U Chicago	71	73	144	E
T20	T16	Patrick Luth *	Cleveland State	72	72	144	Е
T22	T18	Casey Komline	Appalachian State	73	72	145	+1
T6	T18	Ryan Wenzler	Wright State	70	75	145	+1
T29	T18	Patrick Moriarty	Appalachian State	74	71	145	+1
T14	T18	John Michael Cole *	Appalachian State	71	74	145	+1
T37	T22	Brendan Byme	Cleveland State	75	71	146	+2
T22	T22	Nick Willenborg	Loyola U Chicago	73	73	146	+2
T22	T22	Mark Foster	Oakland	73	73	146	+2
T37	T25	Lee Mitchell	Appalachian State	75	72	147	+3
T29	T25	George Rohde III	Dayton	74	73	147	+3
T37	T25	Conner Lash	Wright State	75	72	147	+3
T29	T25	Mitchell Moore	Cleveland State	74	73	147	+3
T20	T25	Nick Paxson	Dayton	72	75	147	+3
T14	T30	Alex Tumer	Evansville	71	77	148	+4
T22	T30	Rick VoyVodic	Evansville	73	75	148	+4
T51	T30	Will Knights	Evansville	77	71	148	+4
T14	33	Santiago Mejia	Robert Morris University	71	78	149	+5
T51	T34	Garrett Browning	Robert Morris University	77	73	150	+6
T62	T34	Bill Gaffney	Youngstown State	78	72	150	+6
T46	T34	Eric Eberspeaker	Appalachian State	76	74	150	+6
T51	T34	Ryan Prokay	Robert Morris University	77	73	150	+6
Т3	T34	John Michael O'Toole	Cincinnati	69	81	150	+6
T37	T34	Nicholas Paxos *	Cleveland State	75	75	150	+6
T29	T34	Parker Hensley	Evansville	74	76	150	+6
T65	T41	Kyle Gaines	Detroit	79	72	151	+7
T37	T41	Josh Shaw	Detroit	75	76	151	+7
T22	T41	PJ Riner	Loyola U Chicago	73	78	151	+7
T51	44	Dennis DJ Holub	Youngstown State	77	75	152	+8
Т6	T45	Tyler McHugh	Wright State	70	83	153	+9

Cleveland State Invitational Barrington C.C. Aurora, OH Sept. 30-Oct. 1, 2013 Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01

Start	Finish	Player	Team		Sco	ores	
T46	T45	Caleb Wolters	Dayton	76	77	153	+9
T68	T47	Logan Holt	Butler	80	74	154	+10
T37	T47	Andrew Eiler	Butler	75	79	154	+10
T51	T47	Trevor Jones	Youngstown State	77	77	154	+10
T37	T47	Caleb Keck	Appalachian State	75	79	154	+10
T68	T47	Anthony Maroon *	Loyola U Chicago	80	74	154	+10
T65	T52	Bryan Yeo	Youngstown State	79	76	155	+11
T62	T52	Paul Minko	Cleveland State	78	77	155	+11
T22	T52	Dean Hitt	Robert Morris University	73	82	155	+11
T29	T52	Garrett Marschke	Loyola U Chicago	74	81	155	+11
T51	T52	Spencer Lendzion *	Detroit	77	78	155	+11
T51	T52	Brett Wolvert *	Evansville	77	78	155	+11
T46	T58	Cody Nickson	Wright State	76	80	156	+12
T68	T58	Matt Vitale	Butler	80	76	156	+12
T46	T58	Bryan Vandenberg	Oakland	76	80	156	+12
T51	T58	Dan Wert *	IPFW	77	79	156	+12
T29	T62	Jacob Groninger	IPFW	74	83	157	+13
T51	T62	Cameron Nelson	Oakland	77	80	157	+13
T37	T62	Adam Decker *	Loyola U Chicago	75	82	157	+13
T65	T65	Michael Bishop *	Cleveland State	79	79	158	+14
T51	T65	Thomas Goss *	Dayton	77	81	158	+14
T46	T67	Oliver Gibson	IPFW	76	83	159	+15
T77	T67	lain Ferlmann	Butler	86	73	159	+15
T77	T67	Michael Wolf *	Cincinnati	86	73	159	+15
T51	T70	Matt Gurshka	Robert Morris University	77	83	160	+16
T62	T70	Austin Sipe	Wright State	78	82	160	+16
71	T70	David Watterson	IPFW	82	78	160	+16
T74	73	Connor Dudley	Butler	85	77	162	+18
79	T74	Mark Olbrych *	Youngstown State	87	77	164	+20
72	T74	Thomas Lydic *	Youngstown State	83	81	164	+20
T37	T76	Carter Domsief	IPFW	75	91	166	+22
T74	T76	Logan Barker	IPFW	85	81	166	+22
73	T78	Craig Purpus	Dayton	84	84	168	+24
T74	T78	Logan McBride *	Butler	85	83	168	+24
80	80	Mac Cavanaugh *	Robert Morris University	91	85	176	+32